
Narragansett, Rhode Island 

  North Beach Clubhouse 

Preferred Vendor List 



Whether you’re planning an intimate reception or a grand  

celebration, we want it to be a wonderful day to remember.   

 

We’ve put together a list of preferred vendors who are  

dedicated to help you with every detail of your event.   

 

They are trusted professionals who are better prepared to 

assist you as they are very familiar with our venue. 

 

Choosing your vendors from this  

booklet will ultimately enhance your rental experience. 
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Contact:  Joe Paglia 
arturojoes@yahoo.com 

401-789-3230 

140 Point Judith Road 
Narragansett, RI 02882 

Arturo Joe’s is ready for your special occasion.  

Food presented by Recognized Chef Peter DeSimone 

Contact:  Danielle Costa 
dcosta@blackstonecaterers.com 

401-848-2030 

224 John Clarke Road 
Middletown, RI 02842 

 

Contact: Katie Iadarola  

inquiries@bluerockscatering.com 

401-846-9902 

bluerockscatering.com 

76 Oak Street Westerly RI, 02891  

mailto:Katie@newportcaterer.com
http://newportcaterer.com


Contact:  Mark Brown 

mbrown4338@verizon.net 

401-351-3111  

     15 Montrose Street, Providence, RI 02908 

Contact:  Tim Walker 

info@clambakeco.com 

800-722-2526 

560 York Avenue 

Pawtucket, RI 02861 

Contact: Summer Murphy 

banquets@chelos.com 

401-737-9009 

2225 Post Road, Warwick, RI  02886 

www.cheloscaters.com 

Chelo’s Banquets & Catering cooks everything fresh onsite, we bring our kitchen to you 

mailto:banquets@chelos.com
http://www.cheloscaters.com


Contact:  Elizabeth Silver 
 ~ elizabeth@emeryscatering.com ~  

401-739-6800  

425 Pavilion Ave ~ Warwick, RI 02888 

Contact:  Dean Mistretta 
deanmistretta4@aol.com 

401-421-4114 

762 Hope Street 
Providence, RI 02906 

Contact:  Kym Gardner 

events@keaneswoodfired.com 

401-437-6933 
1850 Broad Street 

Cranston, RI 02905 



Contact:  Lisa Mattiello 
Lisa@pranzi.com 

401-383-3631 

10 Rosario Drive 
Providence, RI 02909 

Contact: Marisa Rizzo 

info@MeadowBrookInnRi.com 

401-364-3669 

168 Carolina Back Road 

Charlestown, RI 02813 

 info@riclambake.com  
401-847-7743  

64 Halsey Street #5 

Newport, RI 02840 

mailto:info@MeadowBrookInnRi.com


Contact:  Glenn Place/Felecia Gaziano 

Felecia@tomsmarketcatering.com 

401-619-3310 

172 Bellevue Avenue, Suite 203 
Newport, RI 02840 

Contact:  Daniel or Renee Beauregard 

daniel@morins.com or Renee@morins.com 

508-226-6600    

95 Frank Mossberg Drive 
Attleboro, MA 02703 

mailto:daniel@morins.com


Contact: Dennis K. Brown 

denniskbrown@verizon.net 

401-451-0438 

3 Johnson Avenue 
Narragansett, RI 02882 

Contact: Bill Provencal 

Waltersbartending@gmail.com 

401-578-5693 

Warwick, RI  
Facebook: Walters Bartending Service 

Contact: Chris 

aysbartendingllc@yahoo.com 

401-241-4366 

www.aysbartending.com 



401-580-5845 

166 Little Rest Road 

Kingston, RI 02881 

eventfullyplanned@gmail.com 

401-792-3440 

135 Main Street 

Wakefield, RI 02879 

joythyme@aol.com 

Agnes Pizzaro 

Wedding Planner/ Day of Coordinator  

401-206-5838 

agnesp.tmwproductions@gmail.com 

mailto:agnesp.tmwproductions@gmail.com


 

401-789-1453 

56 Columbia Street 

Wakefield, RI 02879 

Elaine@weedweavers.com 

401-294-2868 

1057 Gilbert Stuart Road 

Saunderstown, RI 02874 

polly@robinhollowfarm.com 

Christine Mandese 

Plant Girl Shop  

410 Main Street 

East Greenwich, RI  02818 

401-871-2328  

http://www.plantgirl.shop 

 Facebook & IG @plant.girl.shop 

https://protect-us.mimecast.com/s/FU6HCxkmg7fZQP0f85GJE?domain=plantgirl.shop


Contact: R. Jason Citrone 

401-789-3889 

222 South Pier Road 

Narragansett, RI 02882 

musicmixersdj@aol.com 

401-782-4981 

P.O. Box 788 

Narragansett, RI 02882 

skiff2001@yahoo.com 

Luis Rivera 

401-663-8257 

171 Glenwood Ave 

Pawtucket, RI 02860 
 

email: Luisr9265@gmail.com 

website: www.facebook.com/MajesticBeatz 

mailto:Luisr9265@gmail.com
https://protect-us.mimecast.com/s/J7tZCyPnjJfJ7kPCQ7ikT?domain=facebook.com


Brad Smith Photography 

401-484-0010 

405 Wickenden St. 

Providence, RI 02903 

info@smithbrad.com 

Crissy Bayless 

401-533-0525 

www.baylessphotography.com 

crissy@baylessphotography.com 
 

Bob Mattera Productions 
Photography, Video, More 

Bob Mattera Photography 

401-595-8581 

www.bobmatteraphotography.smugmug.com 

bobmatteraphotography@yahoo.com 

http://www.baylessphotography.com
mailto:crissy@baylessphotography.com
https://www.fondimpressions.com/
http://www.laurainkphotography.com
mailto:laurainkphoto@yahoo.com


Megan Therese Photography 

401-206-2298 

www.megantheresephotography.com 

megantheresephotographri@gmail.com 

Laura Ink Photography 

401-340-7667 

www.laurainkphotography.com 

laurainkphoto@yahoo.com 

Emily Crenca Photography  

Emily Crenca 

EmilyCrencaPhoto@icloud.com  

www.emilycrencaphotography.com  

 

 

http://Www.megantheresephotography.com
mailto:megantheresephotographyri@gmail.com
http://Www.megantheresephotography.com
mailto:megantheresephotographyri@gmail.com
http://Www.emilycrencaphotography.com


Rev. Deborah A. Hoch 

Justice of the Peace 

508-472-6265 

Aneverlastingmemory.com 

Officiant, Cindy Zito  

401-301-8926 

cindyzito64@gmail.com 

atlastweddingofficiant.com 

Fatima F. Houle, Justice of the Peace 

jpfatimahoule@gmail.com 

401-226-7223 



225 Weybosset Street 

Providence, RI 02903 

401-563-3333 

Baked By Jessica 
406 A Main Street 

Wakefield, RI 02879 

401-316-5268 
jrcmpcd@yahoo.com 

tel:(401)%20369-7260


Sand Art: by Art 

Art Spadoni 

401-533-6206 

ats370@aol.com 

Facebook:  Sand Art: by Art 

542 Kingstown Road 

Wakefield, RI 02879 

401-932-9473 

sweetaltheas@gmail.com 

Sweetaltheas.com  

Sin 
1413 Westminster Street 

Providence, RI 02909 

401-369-8427 

info@eatwicked.com 

www.eatwicked.com 

http://Sweetaltheas.com
mailto:info@eatwicked.com
http://www.eatwicked.com


Photo by: Emily Crenca 

Happ i l y   

Ever  

After  



Events Coordinator  

Eventscoordinator@narragansettri.gov  401.788.2573 

Notes: 


